
Manufacturer Spring Rate lb/in Tested Rate part #

Associated Green 12.00 11.40 3941

Associated Silver 14.50 13.90 3942

Associated Blue 17.00 16.50 3943

Associated Gold 19.50 19.20 3944

HPI Blue 16.30 14.30 HPI6542

HPI Silver 16.90 16.20 HPI6543

HPI Pink 18.00 16.70 HPI6548

HPI Gold 19.00 17.50 HPI6544

Tamiya White 15.30 15.30 84117

Tamiya Blue 14.10 14.10 84117

Tamiya Yellow 13.33 13.33 84117

Tamiya Red 11.86 11.86 84117

Reflex Racing Teal 12.50 N/A RSD010

Reflex Racing Yellow 13.50 N/A RSD002

Reflex Racing Silver 14.50 N/A RSD003

Reflex Racing Blue 15.50 N/A RSD004

Reflex Racing Red 16.50 N/A RSD005

Yokomo Orange 18.87 18.87 YS-1560

Yokomo Green 16.06 16.06 YS-15625

Yokomo Pink 14.93 14.93 YS-14575

Yokomo White 12.94 12.94 YS-1465

Yokomo Blue 12.12 12.12 YS-1355

Xray 2.2 12.40 12.40 308373

Xray 2.4 14.10 14.10 308374

Xray 2.6 15.10 15.10 308375

Xray 2.8 16.30 16.30 308376

Xray 3.0 17.50 17.50 308377

Xray 3.2 18.40 18.40 308378

Xray 3.4 20.00 20.00 308379

Xray Blue 22.50 20.00 308395

Xray Lt. Blue 20.00 18.35 308385

Xray White 17.50 15.27 308394

Xray Blue-Green 15.00 15.00 308384

Xray Yellow 14.00 12.12 308393

Ride Silver 15.00 N/A 28014

Ride Red 16.90 N/A 28013

Ride Purple 17.90 N/A 28012

Ride Black 18.80 N/A 28011

Serpent White 13.00 N/A 160300

Serpent Grey 14.80 N/A 160297

Serpent Yellow 16.00 N/A 160301

Serpent Black 16.50 N/A 160298

Serpent Orange 19.50 N/A 160302

Serpent Green 19.90 N/A 160299
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Manufacturer Spring Rate lb/in part #

Tamiya Red 11.86 84117

Associated Green 12.00 3941

Yokomo Blue 12.12 YS-1355

Xray 2.2 12.40 308373

Reflex Racing Teal 12.50 RSD010

Yokomo White 12.94 YS-1465

Serpent White 13.00 160300

Tamiya Yellow 13.33 84117

Reflex Racing Yellow 13.50 RSD002

Xray Yellow 14.00 308393

Tamiya Blue 14.10 84117

Xray 2.4 14.10 308374

Associated Silver 14.50 3942

Reflex Racing Silver 14.50 RSD003

Serpent Grey 14.80 160297

Yokomo Pink 14.93 YS-14575

Xray Blue-Green 15.00 308384

Ride Silver 15.00 28014

Xray 2.6 15.10 308375

Tamiya White 15.30 84117

Reflex Racing Blue 15.50 RSD004

Serpent Yellow 16.00 160301

Yokomo Green 16.06 YS-15625

HPI Blue 16.30 HPI6542

Xray 2.8 16.30 308376

Reflex Racing Red 16.50 RSD005

Serpent Black 16.50 160298

HPI Silver 16.90 HPI6543

Ride Red 16.90 28013

Associated Blue 17.00 3943

Xray 3.0 17.50 308377

Xray White 17.50 308394

Ride Purple 17.90 28012

HPI Pink 18.00 HPI6548

Xray 3.2 18.40 308378

Ride Black 18.80 28011

Yokomo Orange 18.87 YS-1560

HPI Gold 19.00 HPI6544

Associated Gold 19.50 3944

Serpent Orange 19.50 160302

Serpent Green 19.90 160299

Xray Lt. Blue 20.00 308385

Xray 3.4 20.00 308379

Xray Blue 22.50 308395
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